BEFER
BB AEEEPACKING LIST

FF: X
1.FE2H:
TE: K2024-1-0125 EEMEEE 1050KG
EEA%EAY | TK-1050/1.5-JXVF EHIA= 2r533000 +—{AML,
B/uk/ 6/6/6 HER:
R | 1400x1700x2550 IR th S HE890x 2120
2, {ES5%:
Fe B FEIE R~ AT #=x
1 |FBEEfE EHItE, BY5, HRESEMENTESTEE  |1600%600%600 K&
" EIRES, MBIEER, HIPAS, P IO, .
B 1950718507400 | AR
3 |pmtmss ig —{KTIAR, [IH8, B), HUELLiE, 2600°500+820 e
4 1 IR5E Eiltk, ENIIE 2200*600*600 S E—ANKEE
MBERFEZYE, BySREE, BR, B
5 |zupes A, SNES, TR, SRERRE S| p—
- [0, EERpIRYZ, RS, TN,
B5|iN224E, [RiERS, Ehes, SHME
6 |SzEm |SHEE 1600%600*300 S
AEERD B35 WA S
8 [ TN JHbIRAR M, 1Be S
9 |[J3k4E BIlIEER G, 18 ZNiE]
LRIRRNAIEE, TR, FRaFENE
FTRE (1, RE, RN, &8, KEFR, B E AN .
10 B, BN, R, @i, w000 2007550| A
R, RN ESRRETERE
11 |35 XJEZR, WEHREH, ES BERE
12 |EHR SEEER G
13 |SHRIEER S, P EaE
FESHEL: 13 &
FE BB1I5mmKEAHT (EFRZMBEREA—BHEDN)
& B HiZ: eE: [&tE:
IEEH UL BHA:
ENEREUL: HHE:

B MEEAENERAREYLL R RRFERE, HNEBWEZHEE=A

HARZKERIR, FIBEFHNE HE 885F

T1E




EFER 1#
K2024-1-0125 FEB#$3EFEAP4HE
3] 1600*600*600 |SF=: Eﬂﬂﬁfﬁ
FE R & R BS/8s & # HE |mi|or Fe 28 % x
1 |4 TTEHIAE BRONEE3000+—{A1L, 11 kw 1 | FFETHEER7KBLE
PRER UCMPHx MCTC-SCB-AT1 1 |
3 |4+ BHFRRR 1 |
4 | 4k L 2iRR 1 |
5 | 4 FEfTEELS . [EIER4R HEEE: 239K 1 | E EREH
6 | 4b SEERRRRITT R WVEEE 4 | 4 .
718 PR Rk R SRR DB10-9.1 220*65 1 | el
8 | 8 SRR FF LR DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | PEH, BERR
9 | 4h BIRtGIERE SRSER S, Bt | 1 | B
10 | 4b JERUEINTER TEEEFINEHEENSE | 1 | 4 BRAFETR
11 | b chubSNER RS 4 | A4 BRAFETR
12 | 4b TRuEINER RS T EEAFER
13 | 4b [EEEIERE 1[4
14 | 4b R B TTARERAER BOITE 36V / 40W o |4
15 | 4b BEAER S
b EnaEa |DKIT 1[4
17 | 4b ERdsE 2By} 3 [ 4 B2 NS RS 2R
198 ER4 L0 K001.4-2.5 N R
21 | 4b HUEEETERE 60A 1[4
22 | 4b EERAEITE 2ONT8 220V / 60W 1 [ 4
23 | 4b FHET AC220V/60WiiE 5 | A
24 | 4b FRUKSFFX 1[4
25 | 4b BR{FFX (1370) 4 | A
26 | 4b PRAFF A LREE TR 4 | £ 2. 0mmiESER
27 | 4b RibEE TEESIRG 24V 1[4
28 | 4b h5EE 1 | &
29 | 4b NaRT 0o |4
30 | 4b (EEEFEREE EiRACE 0 | &
31 | 4b SRS EEiRECE 0 | &
32 | 4b RN KB FB-9B 2 ||
33 | 4b FRIBESRSE BVARFRELE : 6 mm? 50 | %
34 | 4b = ES 3x0.75 mm? 20 | ¥
35 | 4b EIRELED 60 | E
36 | 4b 6 mm2EFithL: 20 | ¥
37 | 4k 2.5mm° S 5 | %
38 | 4b WWRE 5K/ 0 | %
39 | 4k SERNRE FEEE, ®30 2 | % &
40 | 4b SRNRE FEeE, ©10 6 | * FiE
41 | 4b BeFlis 4x200mm 200 | &
42 | 4k FZRKBTRL ®6 mm 90 | %I
43 | 4h I 2 | %
44 | 4k BRIE () 70 | 4
45 | b %EH (X) UT10-6 20 | &
46 | 5+ %H (/N SV1.25-3.2 40 | 4~
47 | b RIRAT 500*50075%T T
48 | b [E24] 220V FEESEIRA 4 | A
49 | 4| BUREE(IRIBEIRTI BRNEE3000+— (KL RS 1 [ &
50 | 4b At iREEss TR 1T [ A TR
53 |H PRBRPRAISZZE DB10-5 L=370 4 | %
54 | B PRI S 28 DB10-6 L=390 6 | &£
55 | B PR DB10-7 30080 6 | # 1.5mmiEEHR




HFEA | 2#
K2024-1-0125 EB#p3EFEIA4HE

R~ 1550*1850*400 |&E|=: Eﬁﬁﬁ
FE R & W BS/AS & # HE (1| 0F Rt 8 & x
118 iR DK001.4-1 HMNR:1460% 1860 (R3E) 1| A BEHT
2 |8 JRARIEER DK001.4-2 HMR:1460% 1840 (3HiE) 1A T
ERED RS R ME TR 2 | % BEH
4 18 FFREETRAR K001.4-1.6A 200*200 1 | # )
6 |8 IMEEIES R K001.4-2.4 L= 1560 1 |4 LEFEHTIRER
7 |4k XER / HMR: 1460 x1860, SFFINE | 1 | &
8 | B wiR e 124*95 4 [ A FEKLT
9 |H SRR DK001.5-2.C L=1330 2 | #
10 (8| ST EEFER) DK001.5-1B HMRIEE1700xE5490 2 | # EGR
1M ({8| Zr (GTRPER) TV 270210 1| # ISEEPE
128 BIRFE E R e K001.5-4 H=400 2 | #
13|18 SIERIEIFHR KOO08A.3 1136x1220 2 | # 1.248594R
14 (8 XSEMHFHR K0O08A.3-1 352x1220 4 | # 1. 2485
15| 8B TIPS ER KOO8A.3-2 L=350 8 | & 2mm
16| B B JAPRIR K001.4-3 990x800 2 | # 1.5mmEEER
17 | B S PR E RS 2R K001.4-4 L=680 4 | &
18 (8 BRI K001.4-5 L=1200 2 | & 2254, th9y|1H
16 | B HIUFEIR (F) K002.1 Al 0 | & 1.2mmiEsEHR
171 8 SRTRUHFBIER (R1) K002.2 TR 0 | # 1.2mméEEER
18| B| HIRUFER (X3E) K002.4 635x140 4 | # 1.2mmiEEHR
18|18 TR K002.5 150% 150 0 | # 2.0mmiEEHR




AFER 3#
K2024-1-0125 E2E55ARMEp N
R<: | 26007500820 |EE: 1| WRERERIIAE
FE R & BS/8Ss & ¥ HE (91| 0F Fmie 8 & x
118 BiBEHR1# K003.6 L=285, H=2135 1| % 1.2mm304K BIREEN
2 |8 JEREHR K003.2 L=800, H=2550 0 | # 1.2mmiZI i E AR
3 | H MichEEHRT K003.2 L=800, H=2550 2 | # 1. 2mmiBZI B E AR AN
4 | B = K003.3 L=450, H=2550 2 | # 1.2mm304K LA
518 MFTEER K003.7 L=450, H=2550 2 | # 1.2mm304& 5N
6 |8 ERINBER K003.4 L=285, H=2135 1 | & 1.2mm30AR B EHRMEIREH)
718 BUEEHR : K003.6 L=285, H=2135 2 | # 1.2mm304R BIAEN
8 |8 4RI e K003.5 L=415, K=1460 2 | # 1.2mm304K LA
1.2mm304KSIAEN
RED BF 7 KE=%, L% 0 | %
10 | 4p BNE EHIFFFL 6/6/6 1 | =& BEURETTRR
1[4 FFRARE (G8) SN 917A61-AC220 2 | & TR
12 | 4p RtEERRERL TS R IBY IR 20 | A FELR N
13| 8 TR (72) B2/ MEKT 330x1750 1| # 1.2mm20 14SEAREER
14|18 RTIR() BIZHT 800x1750 1| # 1.2mm20 1 EERER AIRER
15| 8 IR(A) EL2NMENT 330x1750 1| 1.2mm20 1EEARER
19| H A B8NEZIR 80x60x1.2 4 | & HUBLNE
20 | B iR 1.2mm304REIAGER| L=475 |  H=2135 4 i EESE
21 | 4p ESES TR L=2115 4 | # SR R E
HFEA A#
K2024-1-0125 E#pEEFEEE4ER El‘]*ﬁfﬁ
R<: 2200*600*600 B&8:
FE R & BS/8s & # HE (01| 0F e & x
19|83 BEIIkR 1.2mm304ENAEEN| L=475 H=2135 2 | # EAE¥
20 B| HREIMR |[1.2mm304RATEN| L=475 H=2135 10 | # AR
21 | 4p WESES TR L=2115 0 | & GBI
22 | Gp HESHE TEE KEL=1415 6 | % BEIIRE
23 | B BHEEAR TRt 80*55 FR-RHMES 0 |
24 | 8B BELIE 1.2mm304&5IAEN| B=50 H=2140 1| #
25 | 8B BEGIE 1.2mm3045 L AEEN|  B=50 H=2140 1 | #
26 | B BELIE 1.2mm304&5IAEN|  B=50 L=1010 1 | &
27 | 8| HREANE |[1.2mm304580REN| B=50 H=2140 5 | #
28| B| HREEANE |[1.2mm304K80REN| B=50 H=2140 5 | #
29 | B HEREEFIE 1.2mm304ENAEEN| B=50 L=1010 5 | #
30| 8 PERR T 1000%x80x1.2 6 | # 1. 24E5R/1.281R (RIES)
31 | 8| EsIINZER TRAEE 40*60 0 | # FEMSI 4L




AFER 5#
K2024-1-0125 B s50B4RE
RY: . B | | Z=(45E
FE R & W BS/AS 2 # HE (B cF Rt %8 #
1 |4 FHNBHER 278, EiedeiR 4 | E
2 | 4p 3L 8 6 |1 PRiEEEFD
3 | 4p BSLES 0 ®10 10 | & Bk 301
. BE®RE: 1.5m/s
4 |4M|  HREEIRERES XSG607-B e — - -
5[4 KEEESRIKE EEHHZJO1 BB RIREE, SERE: 1.5m/s
XS E PR XSG607-B B 15 m/s
ot PREAEE N KEE FHHZIO1EE A S S BRI, SRR 1.5m/s 0 |® bR
6 | 4p PRIEES LA R K004-9 L=750 1 | & t4/Q235-A
=] HMZRET K01-7 L=570 1| % 1.2mmESRERE
=] HZRE2 K01-8 L=360 1| % 2.0mmEBESERE
7 (B YUEISERELS E20000.204 300*400 4 | & 1.048EMR, HIEH
Ap HRS YP100(13K) BCT89-1/BAfl, LHEFLEE65%90 | 2 | 4 Bl
Ap RS YP85(13K) EIT89-1/B8h, 246718590, 27L& | 2 | 4 Bl
Gh NESH, I B s B=17 4 [ A BETKS AL,
Ah | HESEH (N2 HATE) YP100(8K) HrdiE: B=17 0o |4 BETK5A%,
10|18 NESHEA 2mm, 110*80 8 | 4 et
=] NESHEA 1mm, 110*80 8 | & R
12 | Hb RITHEAR FTER(UTE) taits 4 |4 Heb2AE3E
Ap ShEhs BAE 4 | A 21
Ap i Ihes HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | & TRIERIE SR, EORIER
15 | 4p XHEE e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = TRERE RS, ELREH
S £ B EE(4757E) KOOBA.5 42 hEEH =534 1| SRR R
B R RES ) KOO8A.5-3 150x180 1| % #LEE:90x90
S BRI ER) FoIIR 0 | #
19 | B | BHE NEZLHA) KOO08A.5 22 hEEH=600 0 | & FLEE:90x90
20 - 102 RT3 | RVFEURE : 2300 e
) =d ? TEF?(ETLOE-FZ% oE:1.5m/s HE: 16 1 18224
22 [JF B (WE) | Q10EEIRRE |WEhE: 1016 0 |= EIE=16mm
23 | 4p SHil (@) 5 | kg
24 | Hp 1KO8iRLL4E 0 | %
2 Z: e 'S DH.2% 012
27 | Hp UBMES (M12, FLBE72) 0 | & DEE
28 | 4p e n 1K DARLLLR 2 | &
29 [ 4t BIHEETIRRP PP 7 =
30 | #b IMERES AR EigEKE, L=1250 0 | =
31 | 4h | MESHEERESEE L=260 0 | & IR
32 | Hh| *Mz%E WFBS@7 KE: 223 0 |# B[RS 1.28kg/m
33| H I JEFWAS ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |#& e N
34| g ! > 20mm, KE200mm, EEERE=3mmiLE | 36 | # AR [REER
35| 5 FEIPHR R 3 ¥ 1KEE
36 8 FHiEriR2 58 225F54 9 |# 1.4K/14
37 FEAEEGTWIS-AT| HiEEs)=790, RHLE=1065,
3| F R @quocj):ISmem e sroazozsn | 1|7 EHERTR: WE
39 MBS tREER/L=370 ®400x5xD10x 16,5555, 1 |4 0
40 = SRAEEE B L=200 2 | KEFCETFANZE




M | 4p UBI R M16, ER554h 2 |4 SEFREENE
2|8 BhRRABAR B 250f4R 1| # BREENZE
43 | 4p FimLass GB8903-1988, ®10 55K/4&x 5% 275 | *

44 | AN BRIESSINZLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 S1H/&Ex 15 51 | ¥

45 |5 gommme® | BEE ©520x5x010x165HE | 1 | & g

AFER 6#
K2024-1-0125 E#3EFHP4% QHLi?éfﬁ

RY: 1600*600*300  |E&: | [ ]
FS w8 g2 W RS & ¥ HE |3 eE Fie 2E

118 TSI BYEE] 63x63x6 L=250 14 | #

2 |8 BISHIER B 63x63x6 L=150 28 | 1

318 FSANERD e 63x63x6 L=200 14 | 44 F=107 ; FLERP13
2 |B B 63x63x6 L= .

3 |B BEE 63x63x6 L= s

4 | B| EEXEEHE | WE 63x63x6 L=850 28 | B=213, F=95 ; FLEERT3 MG
5 8 AZZRERD B 63x63x6 L=1262 14 | & F=107 ; FLERZ®O13, {FH200
6 |8 HBERJERAD B £63%6 L=250 0 |#

7|8 HERIERD B £63x6 L=200 o |# k2
8 |8 hiRpHE BIEE 250%5 L=150 0 | &

9|18 g BIEE] 2505 L=500 0 | &

10 | B ST B 2£50%5 L=100 0 | &

AEED SHERD T789-1/B YR

12 | 4p BISHED TK5A 82 | R

1318 EFSHnEH EZT89-1/BE, €= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 | EEgE
148 ISt s BRTKSAL, &€= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 56 | 4 SR
15 | 4b P S 3 | kg

16 | 4p NN 2 | kg

17 | 5b =Nt 1 | kg

18 | 4p pecis) = 2 | m®

198 JERITTeHS KOO08A.6 H=1500 1 |m

HFiEA 7#
K2024-1-0125 EB#E3EFEIA40 Eg ”;""fﬁ
R BE:
FS|ima g W ES/ASs 2 # HE |B|oE FEe %E &%
GTWOS-A1  [E: 1050kg|&uEE: 1.5m/s
'tg'?%%{?;i% B3 2:1 IN=R:9.8kw
1|4 SKEAEIZ RSB T 1 |4&
RNk K&ELE DC110V
E:
B 7Tm B P400x5x10%x16
|




AFERH 8#

K2024-1-0125 HBHEZFEER4MER r:u:nﬁﬁ
RY: B8
FE|#mR & ES/AE & # HE |mi|cE Bt 8 & x
TRFRSEE | FIRT: 890x2120
KN FFWUERLHET) HDMJ-06A B . SEEEE. MR, 2 | & EANIEEpN
LA R 1B 170, RS
FEFER o#
K2024-1-0125 HHEZEER4MER |‘:|§H§E
RY: B8
FE|#mR & ES/AE & # HE |mi|cE Bt %8 & X

FHIRT: 890x2120
L N
=a. = N =N ENN
1 =113 6
o She HDCMA10 |1 T8t . . R ® X

FEEEE. FIRESS

ED =l 145 FEI890x 2120 0 | # =LA
Ap J=IEal th43FRE890%x2120 0 | # =SS
4 | 5p FEZRAERR KRR 63f3% L=500 0 | # =1 J3LE
HFER 10#
K2024-1-0125 HB#R4EARPHE L2455
R 3400*500*550 |&E=:
FE| R & | ES/AE 5 # HE |mh|cE Fit %8 & x
118 SR LERANH (FBE K001.1 L=1580 LZ@T%é}%ﬁTLogi’%%é?t;’%iﬁa 1 e BEE%%TEF?%%E{QE: any
YP855H) -1.A ERE SNEMNE: NE
4 | Hh | ZeetER: ERTEERRTLO2 fBLL5eRE BohitHE&K: 1240 1 | =& ERUEER
5 | 4b FRUKSHRZEE T 1 | # SRR
1 a|  smEme 0| L=1se0 1 | = TR A EEAS
1B %EsiEEs K001.2 L=3300, az#FfifH<: 3030 | 2 | % BRI, RRRTRE: |
2 | B\ srbEsas TRt L=150 4 | # SRERTESTHE
3 (4 Z=2HHRFE R 1582 4 |~ SR
4 | 8| (aHERTE R FLEE70 4 | SRS L
5 18| HRENEnT O16424F KE: L=2100 4 | % BEERMEE
6 |H VL g = SLo18, P17 4 | A4 SHRSHATRER
718 ES DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & ABMIR/Q235-A/504F55R
8 | B = DB10-4 KE: L=270 2 | # SiEsimgh
118 KEFR ToE L = 2800 2 | & 22#T 5N
2 18 AERIR ToE L =1300 2 | % 144 b5
38 B *E L=800 2 | & 14#0IEIN
418 E2:5700) & L=400 1 | & 16#bIEIN
58 B SLEN K004-3 KE: L=640 1| # ©28x57], 15N
6 |8 SIELLIR K004-4A 200x300 1 | # ®28x5%L, {WiRG16/Q235-A




HFiEMA 11#
K2024-1-0125 Et#3x550P4HE y\j'igg
RY: EE %
FE| R & R BES/AS 2 HE |3 o Bt %8 % x
] B POEE IOEBERRTELE 980 x3800 1 | = BEEAERNT
=i SEZRSAE FREBEYTELE L= 3800 2 | # BERERT
ED XIER 0 P400x5xD10x 168588 | 1 | 4 LRI B
3 | 8| WERHERER FOEBERRYELE 120*35 2 | # SRR EER
4 | 8| WEESFER P 180*50 2 | & SRR
58| MEEREI KOOBA.5 H= 150 1 |4 BRI B
6 |B| WEEhE2 KO08A.5 H= 150 1 {4 SRR
718 B LS TEHER(P):400 L= 350 1 |4 SRS ELE
9 |18 *MEEELR P 0 |4 RN R
HFER 12#
K2024-1-0125 Bt 550P4HR i‘jii*
RY: B2
FE|mR 2 Be/as 2 HE |3 o Fit %8 % x
IRED SIEEHR BAKL 950x220x80, 3L105,50kg/i4 29 || | |
HFER 13#
-1- 3 .
K2024 L 0125 HpE=FaERdEp %m&ﬁﬁﬂi
R B8
FE| R % W BES/ASs & HE (20| oE FEe 28 % =
A S5XK/%, #&E: 8%
1 HRESHh T89-1/B 48 | % )
Ap AR/, BB 2%
4 _ S5XK/%, #&E: 8%
2 SHEEISH TK5A 48 | * -
A : AR/, BE: 2%
EL ESHIERR 789-1/B n
4 B SHIERER TK5A "
HFER 14#
1- aE dx
K2024-1-0125 FapaARRLAEE thrplR
RY: EE %
FE| R & R BES/AS 2 HE |3 o Bt %8 % x
1 | Hp [BIRKAE (LEDERER) EEAEN SBIRR: 1340x1640 0o |= 220V
2 | 4p LEDEAT 0 |R
= =
B 2 iR E B
Bl Fs EEE A ES/8S 2 B/ | oF it 28 % =
1 FEREE 1242 M16x40 FoFsh, Sesh 125 32 | & 8.8 Ak
2 THERSHRER #24¢ M16x40 FoFsh, Sesh 1RR 8 | & 8.8 Ak
3 o - | 1B M14x45 RO, S, 126 8 | E
FRSHS LMRR. R e M18x55 FRAT, B 126 10 | =
4 LeRiESAST A [ AN 12t M10x25 fopiR, iR 125 2 | E
i g | B2 M14x45 B, 3 185 4 | =
g | 2 | FIPESRSHIIAE e Vaxa0 R, B s | =
6 RN EREE S| ISR 1258 M12x35 fopiR, iR 125 2 | E
7 I JWVEIE SR 1258 M12x35 fopiR, iR 125 8 | E
. 1242 M16x55 FoSEsh, e 126 4 | =
A =t
8 RS 2 M12x35 TN 6 | =
9 ESXEEIE 124 M12x60 oS, iR IR 4 | E

8 UL, Jkom




10 THESER 124& M8x25 FoFsh, sesh 125 30 | €
11 B SEER 124& M8x25 FoFe, sesh 125 30 | €
%112 EEIRIERE LB M6x20 Foph, pth 1263 120 | & SRR
B (13 RIBER SIRUNFE 242 M8x25 Eipsy, s IRAG 6 | &
14 BER SR 1242 M8x25 Eips, i IRAG 30 |
15 BITRIER: 1242 M8x25 FisEsh, s 1B 20 | =
16 FEBERE (KRER) EEERKE M12x120| EIEARHVE, i 125 120 | % THEE
17 ERERE (Feh) SEIEIENE M12x280| &AL, PHvgsh 12 | 58 | X K004-9
- |18 IR 12t M12x45 Eopsh, o 126 76 | &
% 19 EHERD 124 M12x45 [ T 9 | & T8K
20 BIENERS 1242 M12x45 Fosh, seih 125 P | E T5K
21 FHEER 12 M12x45 Bopih, L 126 72 | E
22 BShEREIR 1242 M10x30 [ 72 | &
23 SIEEHKERE 12t& M10x40 FoFe, sesh 125 0 |E EezsIDEERD
- 24| WEESHESHALEWR | 122 M10x30 FoFeR, sesh 12 30 | €
25 T ESEH SR #2482 M10x25 Boph, ph 1263 2 | &
26 I EIPR SR sZER #2242 M10x25 Bopih, ph 1263 4 | &
. 27 EESSEIESR #24e M12x30 EiEs, s IR 8 | &
7Y 28 S\ E R EAEE ZE{SEERRKIE M12x120 BIERE. i 126 20 | % ZiEaHE
EELERE 124 M10x100 Eopss, ik SURE 2 | E
#iE| 29 PRIEES SPRIEESEE 1242 M10x25 FoFeh, Sesh 125 4 | E
=P 30 PRIEESEEEE FRKiIZRE M10%80 EIETEE, e 125 4 | % TERL%E
25|31 PRRR S 258 1242 M6x20 EIEFHE. e 1R 16 | &
32 5 IHSENZR 12 M20x110 Bisn, s fEh TR 4 | E 8.8 4
;ﬁ 33 Tesomm e M16x70 | EWER Wi WEE | 4 | B
7 34 FHRSEER 1242 M16x50 [ 8 | &
35 HREE BRI M12x120| EIIETHNE. Wb 185 12 | % MBS
36 EHIEEE FERKiZ4E M10x80 EIEFHRE. e 1B 4 | % TiEHE
37 HEEHEE ACRET 4x40 25 | %
- 38 HEBFFKERE 1242 M6x30 BIEFE. i 26 8 | &
Zu 39 HISEEERE 1242 M6x30 EIEFRE. 128 4 | E
40 [RYTSIEEEE FERkiBME M8x80 EIEFHRE. e 1B 4 | % TiEHE
41 SEEEE /e M8x80 EIEFHE. e 1B 2 | % TiEHE
42 FEARZREE FIERERIE M12x120|  EIETERE, R 125 4 | %
43| yEmREEEImEIFEEE | RAKIEE M8x80 EIETEE. eih 125 20 | % ZiEaHE
44 BRIELEREIE KiRET 4x40 100 | %
45 FRUKSHXER [ELiZiE M4 x40 BIRFHE M 125 4 | E
46 AR K EE [EsLiZte M5x40 BIEPHE. e R 0 | &
147 B EFEFENEE BIUR2Z M4x20 8 | &
;%ﬁ 18| PEDITEEEET | WIKEEMExe0 || ORTRE R &5 | 4 | HEah
49 HFENEERE 124& M5x25 FoFeh, sesh 125 8 | &
HRX/EEE 124& M4x25 FoFs, sesh 125 8 | &
50 HBLIEREE FERKIBME M6 x50 EIEFHRE. e 1B 25 | % TiEHE
51 B EIEIER: 122 M6x25 Eips, s IRAG 50 | &
52 SHEEETE BIiE22 M4x 10 60 | %
53| HIIRSHRLEIRE | 1218 MAx 15Tk EiEsy, s IRAG 20 | &
54| HFITEITRS EHR 1252 M12x30 B, s 12 | &
] 55| % HEITER SR IR 242 M8x25 EiEs, s IR 12 | &
56| IPEMRSZZR S HPHIR 242 M8x25 Eips, s IRAG 6 | &
57 PRSI RS HR 122 M12x30 FoFeh, @b 125 6 | E
58| S PRI SE IR | 1242 M8x30 Bopih, L 126 12 | &
59 BIIESEIRIR 1242 M8x25 [ e o 12 | &
60 IESESHER 1242 M8x25 Eips, s IR 12 | &
=1 MBS SHER 1242 M6x25 FiEsh, h 1B 12 |
61 EEERAIRY 1242 M6x30 Fopih, psh 1263 0 |&
62 BRI AR AIR Y #2242 M5x50 Foph, ph 1263 0o |4
63 TEEEL R FERKIZ4E M10x80 38 | =& TiEHE
64 . o BiEs2 M5x19.5 40 | B B
65 BRI K M8x80 20 | =




